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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 9 - 24Ford Lanes
Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + High High

Place # Team Captain Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 10 Nathan Roberts 318½ 37½ 3552 3892 268 932
2 17 Lester Newborn IV 264 92 3259 3695 266 888
3 19 Gordon Davis 233½ 122½ 2663 3519 213 687
4 9 Hunter Drys 232 124 3126 3566 227 851
5 11 Robert Nasierowski Jr 229 127 3131 3495 279 888
6 12 Nathan Josupeit 227 129 3128 3572 258 854
7 38 Andrew Bradford 226 130 3081 3509 255 844
8 14 James Perry 220 136 2756 3556 213 746
9 15 Angela Wilt 219½ 136½ 3227 3531 258 837

10 6 Niko Harris 215½ 140½ 2966 3470 233 759
11 37 Aaron Hill 212 144 3389 3653 277 970
12 27 Anthony Pedrys 210 146 3107 3623 244 884
13 7 James Palmer 209 147 2829 3553 212 728
14 16 Varun Ganapathy 207 149 3098 3578 245 818
15 4 Brandon Clark 206 150 3124 3580 227 829
16 1 Kevin Rowe 196½ 139 3126 3490 258 910
17 34 Tyler Schatz 193½ 162½ 2780 3480 224 770
18 3 Kamal Elachkar 193 163 2733 3429 234 692
19 36 George Juszczyk Jr 188 168 3508 3516 266 938
20 2 Rob Thomas 187½ 168½ 2829 3505 226 842
21 26 Don McDonald 185 171 2940 3360 268 924
22 28 Rosco Sloan Jr 181½ 174½ 2957 3457 248 908
23 20 Hayden Hager 181½ 174½ 2842 3402 236 718
24 25 Brandon Zuzak 181 175 3006 3326 235 872
25 33 Jason Coleman 179½ 176½ 2885 3349 289 875
26 46 Donovan Romita 174 96 2503 2619 248 851
27 39 Mark Pagan 171½ 184½ 2956 3420 223 765
28 45 Carleton Chambers 171 99 2664 2804 300 1015
29 8 John Cramblet 164½ 191½ 2834 3426 232 754
30 30 Brian Hunt 164 192 3118 3470 246 809
31 29 Joe Lundstedt 163½ 192½ 3245 3441 236 865
32 24 Curtis Shepherd 162½ 193½ 2383 3331 177 660
33 47 Zack Tierney 158 112 2149 2585 243 736
34 32 William Blackwell 155 201 2670 3518 236 754
35 13 Joe Sokoloski 153 203 2628 3416 232 757
36 18 Dominic Barash 145½ 210½ 2548 3396 194 679
37 23 Mark Hamilton 142 214 2602 3422 232 762
38 48 Devin Donahey 141 118 2030 2666 237 825
39 42 Shay Vaughn 130 184 2451 3371 219 650
40 40 Ray Collins 123 223 2584 3260 190 707
41 21 Lenard Holmes 117½ 238½ 2723 3319 221 755
42 49 Shawn Goodman 111 161 2725 3349 267 780
43 41 Zach Baum 110 246 2766 3150 267 815
44 22 Holden Musso 99 257 2494 3174 210 700
45 44 Nick Hill 95 234½ 2476 3236 245 721
46 43 Reece Bramigk 79 235 2623 3271 215 678
47 31 Demarcus Fuller 62 189 2245 3237 170 617
48 5 Eddie Trevino 47 267 2576 3240 193 679
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

9-10 Team 4 201 214 855 51½ <---> Team 8 212 199 763 12
9-10 Team 7 207 227 872 58 <---> Team 25 258 150 797 31
9-10 Team 6 238 229 867 67 <---> Team 3 195 211 852 49

11-12 Team 1 192 166 858 53 <---> Team 28 216 223 826 40½
11-12 Team 38 227 229 952 87 <---> Team 45 224 192 831 32
11-12 Team 15 227 241 901 82 <---> Team 29 211 206 816 26½
13-14 Team 20 219 214 832 44½ <---> Team 34 173 263 892 59
13-14 Team 27 272 260 996 80 <---> Team 47 184 272 800 32
13-14 Team 46 252 214 841 51½ <---> Team 36 205 214 907 68
15-16 Team 18 228 216 816 27½ <---> Team 24 189 224 832 44½
15-16 Team 33 225 235 857 62 <---> Team 23 212 193 826 30½
15-16 Team 48 194 217 790 33 <---> Team 32 177 202 855 50½
17-18 Team 35 201 201 804 13 <---> Team 41 188 162 769 13
17-18 Team 21 213 194 793 23½ <---> Team 30 192 215 897 70½
17-18 Team 44 197 197 788 6 <---> Team 42 272 224 862 54
19-20 Team 43 239 190 805 14 <---> Team 13 284 262 965 89
19-20 Team 31 196 196 784 5 <---> Team 22 195 213 809 42
19-20 Team 40 221 232 895 80 <---> Team 5 199 199 796 9
21-22 Team 10 245 260 936 86 <---> Team 11 160 219 818 28
21-22 Team 9 195 246 848 37 <---> Team 17 261 221 960 78
21-22 Team 26 160 160 673 1 <---> Team 19 170 256 841 56½
23-24 Team 16 210 197 828 32 <---> Team 2 190 204 770 24
23-24 Team 12 256 235 919 64 <---> Team 39 202 220 798 11
23-24 Team 14 236 230 904 62 <---> Team 37 216 139 864 55

   Set 2
9-10 Team 12 220 208 919 64 <---> Team 37 264 245 864 55
9-10 Team 13 199 220 965 89 <---> Team 39 197 179 798 11
9-10 Team 42 175 191 862 54 <---> Team 15 183 250 901 82

11-12 Team 43 186 190 805 14 <---> Team 17 234 244 960 78
11-12 Team 20 213 186 832 44½ <---> Team 46 187 188 841 51½
11-12 Team 22 214 187 809 42 <---> Team 48 192 187 790 33
13-14 Team 23 176 245 826 30½ <---> Team 2 178 198 770 24
13-14 Team 26 194 159 673 1 <---> Team 3 224 222 852 49
13-14 Team 5 199 199 796 9 <---> Team 27 241 223 996 80
15-16 Team 30 222 268 897 70½ <---> Team 8 167 185 763 12
15-16 Team 9 183 224 848 37 <---> Team 32 196 280 855 50½
15-16 Team 34 225 231 892 59 <---> Team 11 230 209 818 28
17-18 Team 36 238 250 907 68 <---> Team 14 192 246 904 62
17-18 Team 16 186 235 828 32 <---> Team 38 224 272 952 87
17-18 Team 40 216 226 895 80 <---> Team 18 201 171 816 27½
19-20 Team 19 234 181 841 56½ <---> Team 41 190 229 769 13
19-20 Team 21 189 197 793 23½ <---> Team 44 197 197 788 6
19-20 Team 45 195 220 831 32 <---> Team 24 229 190 832 44½
21-22 Team 25 211 178 797 31 <---> Team 47 164 180 800 32
21-22 Team 28 191 196 826 40½ <---> Team 1 237 263 858 53
21-22 Team 29 217 182 816 26½ <---> Team 4 209 231 855 51½
23-24 Team 6 192 208 867 67 <---> Team 31 196 196 784 5
23-24 Team 7 210 228 872 58 <---> Team 33 225 172 857 62
23-24 Team 10 225 206 936 86 <---> Team 35 201 201 804 13

Lane Assignments
9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 15-16

Wk05  06/05  38- 14  15-  6  37- 27   7- 16   4-  1  34-  3  36-  2  26- 28  20- 25  33- 46  39- 45   8- 30 Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Games 3 & 4  35- 13  37- 15  17- 39  42- 20  43- 22  23- 46  48- 26  27-  2   3- 30   5- 32  34-  8   9- 36

17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24
Wk05  06/05  29- 24  47- 32  13- 18  23- 48  42- 40  21- 35  41- 22  44- 43  31-  5  10- 17  19-  9  11- 12 Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Games 3 & 4  11- 38  14- 40  16- 41  18- 44  45- 19  47- 21  24-  1   4- 25  28-  6   7- 29  10- 31  12- 33

Individual High Averages
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High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg
222.00 Nathan Roberts 222.00 Carleton Chambers 219.25 George Juszczyk Jr 211.81 Aaron Hill
208.58 Donovan Romita 203.69 Lester Newborn IV 201.69 Angela Wilt 200.42 Joe Lundstedt
195.69 Robert Nasierowski Jr 195.50 Nathan Josupeit 195.38 Kevin Rowe 195.38 Hunter Drys
195.25 Brandon Clark 194.88 Brian Hunt 194.19 Anthony Pedrys 193.63 Varun Ganapathy
192.56 Andrew Bradford 187.88 Brandon Zuzak 185.38 Niko Harris 184.81 Rosco Sloan Jr
184.75 Mark Pagan 183.75 Don McDonald 180.31 Jason Coleman 179.08 Zack Tierney
177.63 Hayden Hager 177.13 John Cramblet 176.81 Rob Thomas 176.81 James Palmer
175.63 Shawn Goodman 173.75 Tyler Schatz 172.88 Zach Baum 172.25 James Perry
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 284 Joe Sokoloski 280 William Blackwell 272 Andrew Bradford

272 Anthony Pedrys 272 Shay Vaughn 272 Zack Tierney
Handicap Series 996 Anthony Pedrys 965 Joe Sokoloski 960 Lester Newborn IV

Season High Scores
Men Handicap Game 305 Nick Hill 295 Aaron Hill 295 Zach Baum

Handicap Series 1042 Aaron Hill 996 Anthony Pedrys 965 Joe Sokoloski

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP
1 - Team 1
Kevin Rowe-* 195 16 3126 258 910 20

2 - Team 2
Rob Thomas-* 176 16 2829 226 842 35

3 - Team 3
Kamal Elachkar-* 170 16 2733 234 692 40

4 - Team 4
Brandon Clark-* 195 16 3124 227 829 20

5 - Team 5
Eddie Trevino-* 166 8 1328 193 679 43

6 - Team 6
Niko Harris-* 185 16 2966 233 759 28

7 - Team 7
James Palmer-* 176 16 2829 212 728 35

8 - Team 8
John Cramblet-* 177 16 2834 232 754 34

9 - Team 9
Hunter Drys-* 195 16 3126 227 851 20

10 - Team 10
Nathan Roberts-* 222 16 3552 268 932 0

11 - Team 11
Robert Nasierowski Jr-* 195 16 3131 279 888 20

12 - Team 12
Nathan Josupeit-* 195 16 3128 258 854 20

13 - Team 13
Joe Sokoloski-* 164 16 2628 232 757 44

14 - Team 14
James Perry-* 172 16 2756 213 746 38

15 - Team 15
Angela Wilt-* 201 16 3227 258 837 15

16 - Team 16
Varun Ganapathy-* 193 16 3098 245 818 21

17 - Team 17
Lester Newborn IV-* 203 16 3259 266 888 13

18 - Team 18
Dominic Barash-* 159 16 2548 194 679 48

19 - Team 19
Gordon Davis-* 166 16 2663 213 687 43

20 - Team 20
Hayden Hager-* 177 16 2842 236 718 34

21 - Team 21
Lenard Holmes-* 170 16 2723 221 755 40

22 - Team 22
Holden Musso-* 155 16 2494 210 700 52

23 - Team 23
Mark Hamilton-* 162 16 2602 232 762 46

24 - Team 24
Curtis Shepherd-* 148 16 2383 177 660 57

25 - Team 25
Brandon Zuzak-* 187 16 3006 235 872 26

26 - Team 26
Don McDonald-* 183 16 2940 268 924 29

27 - Team 27
Anthony Pedrys-* 194 16 3107 244 884 20

28 - Team 28
Rosco Sloan Jr-* 184 16 2957 248 908 28

29 - Team 29
Joe Lundstedt-* 200 12 2405 236 865 16

30 - Team 30
Brian Hunt-* 194 16 3118 246 809 20

31 - Team 31
Demarcus Fuller-* 154 4 617 170 617 52

32 - Team 32
William Blackwell-* 166 16 2670 236 754 43

33 - Team 33
Jason Coleman-* 180 16 2885 289 875 32

34 - Team 34
Tyler Schatz-* 173 16 2780 224 770 37

49 - Team 35
Shawn Goodman-* 175 8 1405 267 780 36

36 - Team 36
George Juszczyk Jr-* 219 16 3508 266 938 0

37 - Team 37
Aaron Hill-* 211 16 3389 277 970 7

38 - Team 38
Andrew Bradford-* 192 16 3081 255 844 22

39 - Team 39
Mark Pagan-* 184 16 2956 223 765 28

40 - Team 40
Ray Collins-* 161 12 1940 190 707 47

41 - Team 41
Zach Baum-* 184 16 2766 267 815 28

42 - Team 42
Shay Vaughn-* 156 12 1879 219 650 51

43 - Team 43
Reece Bramigk-* 165 12 1991 215 678 44

44 - Team 44
Nick Hill-* 157 12 1888 245 721 50
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High High High High
Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP
45 - Team 45
Carleton Chambers-* 222 12 2664 300 1015 0

46 - Team 46
Donovan Romita-* 208 12 2503 248 851 9

47 - Team 47
Zack Tierney-* 179 12 2149 243 736 32

48 - Team 48
Devin Donahey-* 169 12 2030 237 825 40
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